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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit Score

1 SA84514 Sayeda noor ul
ain

Iqbal hussain f 917 917 100.0 3 100.0

2 SA84089 AIMAN BIBI MUHAMMAD
RAFIQ

m 1102 1200 91.83 * Female
Reserved

1 91.83

3 SA83937 Muqaddas Bibi Raibali Khan f 1079 1200 89.92 1 89.92

4 SA82883 Samona Begum Hidayat Ullah f 1074 1200 89.5 3 89.5

5 SA84303 Manahil Rasheed Rasheed Ali f 980 1100 89.09 3 89.09

6 SA84240 Tooba Farman FARMAN ALI f 1058 1200 88.17 *
Judge/Lawyer
Son

3 88.17

7 SA83883 Gazala Gul Shah Jee Gul f 1056 1200 88.0 3 88.0

8 SA84247 Aisha Bibi Hamayun Khan f 1053 1200 87.75 1 87.75

9 SA84225 Sawaira Suliman Muhammad
Suliman

f 1051 1200 87.58 3 87.58

10 SA82870 Syeda Iqra
Wahab

Hazrat Wahab m 1047 1200 87.25 2 87.25

11 SA83222 Asma Shahab Shahab Ud Din f 1044 1200 87.0 * FATA 1 87.0

12 SA82992 NAYAB HADI GHULAM HADI f 1041 1200 86.75 1 86.75



13 SA84024 sobia israr Muhammad israr f 1040 1200 86.67 * Female
Reserved

1 86.67

14 SA82637 Alina Yaqoob Yaqoob Khan f 1036 1200 86.33 2 86.33

15 SA82831 Hafsa horrain Fazal Hussain f 1031 1200 85.92 1 85.92

16 SA83471 Manahil khan Afzal Khan f 1031 1200 85.92 1 85.92

17 SA83939 amnabibi Shad Muhammad f 1028 1200 85.67 * Female
Reserved

2 85.67

18 SA82867 Afsha Farheen Farma Ali f 1024 1200 85.33 * Female
Reserved

1 85.33

19 SA84825 Yusra Khan Islam Gir f 1022 1200 85.17 3 85.17

20 SA82731 Marwah Raj Raj Wali Khan f 1020 1200 85.0 1 85.0

21 SA84033 Alishba Khan Khan Shahzad m 1013 1200 84.42 2 84.42

22 SA83411 Adan shah f 1009 1200 84.08 3 84.08

23 SA82562 Syedah Munazza
Naz

Syed Fazal Maula f 923 1100 83.91 2 83.91

24 SA83566 Areeba Rehman Shams Ur
Reehman

f 1005 1200 83.75 1 83.75

25 SA83257 Areeba Shah Shahid Khan m 1001 1200 83.42 1 83.42

26 SA82998 anisa zaib Muhammad Islam f 1000 1200 83.33 1 83.33

27 SA83117 Nazalia khan Muhammad riaz f 1000 1200 83.33 3 83.33

28 SA84074 Tajallah bibi Mohammad
Luqman

f 990 1200 82.5 2 82.5

29 SA84513 Khawla bibi Said wali bacha f 990 1200 82.5 3 82.5

30 SA83331 Sajal Rahman Badshah Rahman f 978 1200 81.5 1 81.5



31 SA84053 Uzra Hayat Hayat Shahzada m 970 1200 80.83 2 80.83

32 SA84502 ANOOSHA
KHAN

ABUHARERA f 889 1100 80.82 1 80.82000000000001

33 SA82696 Aqsa Bibi Shah Jee
Muhammad

m 484 600 80.67 1 80.67

34 SA84891 Marwa Shah Shah i room f 966 1200 80.5 * Female
Reserved

3 80.5

35 SA82653 IQRA BIBI AJAB KHAN f 963 1200 80.25 * Female
Reserved

1 80.25

36 SA84041 Iqra Mashal Mashal Khan f 953 1200 79.42 1 79.42

37 SA84008 Samra Gul Habib un Nabi f 942 1200 78.5 3 78.5

38 SA83621 Haseena Bibi Ghulam Yousaf f 934 1200 77.83 1 77.83

39 SA83023 BEENA GUL KHADIM
MUHAMMAD

f 929 1200 77.42 3 77.42

40 SA82733 Zikra Gul Sartaj Muhammad f 926 1200 77.17 1 77.17

41 SA83338 Asma ubaid Ubaidullah Khan f 922 1200 76.83 3 76.83

42 SA82734 Uroosa Wali Sher Wali f 918 1200 76.5 2 76.5

43 SA83336 Saba Noor Amjad Iqbal f 906 1200 75.5 * Female
Reserved

1 75.5

44 SA83884 Sada Bahar Abdul Karim Khan f 905 1200 75.42 * Female
Reserved

1 75.42

45 SA83081 Sabaoun Umar Rahman f 900 1200 75.0 2 75.0

46 SA83386 Adeeba Jabeen Sahib Zada f 897 1200 74.75 2 74.75

47 SA82749 Saman Ibrar Ibrar Hussain f 875 1200 72.92 3 72.92



48 SA83580 Wareesha islam ISLAM BAHADAR f 873 1200 72.75 * Female
Reserved

3 72.75

49 SA84040 Waheela
Muhammad

Muhammad Wali f 790 1100 71.82 1 71.82000000000001

50 SA84668 Samar Haider Ghulam Haider f 860 1200 71.67 * Female
Reserved

1 71.67

51 SA84868 Aqsa Bibi Abdul Kabir Khan f 858 1200 71.5 * Disabled 3 71.5

52 SA82990 Iqra Baidar Baidar Bakht f 834 1200 69.5 1 69.5

53 SA84161 Kainat Tabassum Ahmad f 819 1200 68.25 2 68.25

54 SA83694 Jalwa Raheem Raheem Ullah
Khan

f 808 1200 67.33 1 67.33

55 SA84967 Ayan Ullah Safir Ullah m 794 1200 66.17 1 66.17

56 SA82862 Hafsa bibi Aurang badshah f 0 0 0.0 * Employee
Son (Only
University
Employee
Son)

3 0.0

57 SA82934 Palwasha BiBi Shah Hussain m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

58 SA83043 Sughra Zia Zia Ul Haq f 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

59 SA83242 Kashaf manzor Manzoor ahmad f 0 0 0.0 * Female
Reserved

3 0.0

60 SA83415 Wajeeha bibi Muhammad
Ibraheem

m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

61 SA84505 Sumaira bibi Muhammad
ialanuddin

f 0 0 0.0 * Female
Reserved

1 0.0

62 SA84526 Adeeba baig Anwar baig
badshah

f 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification




